
WINTER & SPRING 2024 
Middle School Student Calendar - Scripps Ranch 

 

FEBRUARY 
Tue, Feb 6 /// MS Gathering [6:30pm-8:00pm]  
Tue, Feb 13 /// MS Gathering [6:30pm-8:00pm]  
Tue, Feb 20 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, Feb 27 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 

 
MARCH 
Tue, Mar 5 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, Mar 12/// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, Mar 19 /// MS Gathering[6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, Mar 26 /// MS Gathering[6:30-8:00pm]  

 
APRIL 
Tue, Apr 2 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, Apr 9 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm]  
Tue, Apr 16 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Fri, Apr 19- Sun, Apr 21 /// Youth Convention [SD Town&Country] 
Tue, Apr 23 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, Apr 30 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 

 
MAY 
Tue, May 7 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm] 
Tue, May 14 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00pm]  
Tue, May 21 /// MS Gathering [6:30- 8:00pm]  
Sat, May 25-Mon, May 27 /// House Build [Mexico] 
Tue, May 28 /// NO MS Gathering [House build] 

 
JUNE 
Tue, Jun 4 /// MS Gathering [6:30- 8:00 PM] 
Tue, Jun 11 /// MS Gathering [6:30-8:00 PM] 
Sun, Jun 16- Fri, Jun 21 /// MS Summer Camp [Forest Home] 
Tue, Jun 18 /// NO MS Hangout [Summer Camp]  
Tue, Jun 25 /// NO MS Hangout [Summer Break] 

 
 
Youth Convention // Fri, Apr 19- Tue, Apr 21 [SD Town&Country] 
Amor House Build Mission Trip /// May 25- May 27 [Mexico] 
MS Summer Camp /// June 16- June 21 [Forest Home] 


